Folding door lock with internal and external access
TwinPoint Gen2
WOOD PANELS
TwinPoint Gen2
FILE DOWNLOAD INFORMATION
Download options
Centor’s brochures, technical documents and drawings can be downloaded from:
2D CAD drawing download

 A
 C
TPL-044 TPL-044 is a 5-pin key with a low profile thumb turn.
It will not hit and dent the opposite stile if it is left in the lock.
It can only be used with cylinders TPL-022-KA-* and TPL-023-KA-*.
Single cylinder size
Notes:
All single cylinders can be rehanded and the rehanding instruction is provided in the cylinder kit.  1.
Double cylinder size - 6 pin security
Key with thumb turn - C4 keyway
Cylinder item
number
Dimension (mm)
Opening
A B C
TPL-050-65-* 30 35 65
Any
TPL-050-70-* 30 40 70
TPL-050-75-* 30 45 75
TPL-050-80-* 30 50 80
TPL-050-85-* 30 55 85
TPL-050-90-* 30 60 90
TPL-050-95-* 30 65 95
TPL-050-100-* 30 70 100
TPL-050-105-* 30 75 105
Cylinder item
number
Dimension (mm)
Opening
A C
TPL-022-* 23 33
Outward
TPL-023-* 32 42
TPL-064-35-* 35 45
Inward
TPL-064-40-* 40 50
TPL-064-45-* 45 55
TPL-064-50-* 50 60
TPL-064-55-* 55 65
TPL-064-60-* 60 70
TPL-064-65-* 65 75
TPL-064-70-* 70 80
TPL-064-75-* 75 85
LOCK CYLINDER DETAILS
TwinPoint Gen2
10
 Panel thickness